
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

12.00
14.00
12.00
14.00
14.00

6.00

Paneer on Fire
Gunpowder Idli
Veg Seekh Kebab
Tandoori Chaap
Tandoori Chicken Skewers
Flame-Kissed Fish
Spiced Chicken Cubes
Sheek Kebab
Pepper Chicken Barbeque
Garlic bread

Blazing hot, bold in taste.

FROM THE
OVEN

8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

6.00

Cauli-Crisps
Crispy Corn
Potato wedges
Veg BaJji Platter
Chicken 65
Amristari Fish
Golden Fried PrawnS
Crab Lollipop
Dunked Delights

Crispy indulgence, 
crafted to perfection.

FROM THE
FRYER

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.40
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

Protein Cookies
Choco Chunk cookies
cappuccino
Indian Tea
Coffee
Latte Macchiato
Espresso
Indian Ginger Tea
INdian Lemon Tea

Brewed to brighten your day, 
one cup at a time.

CAFE



Brown Garlic Fried Rice
(Panneer/Mushroom/Chicken/Fish/Mixed)

6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
6.00
4.00

Cheesecake
Tiramisu
Sizzling brownie
Triple chocolate panacotta 
coconut panacotta
Coconut bun
Jigarthanda
Elaneer payasam

Sweet endings that make 
every moment unforgettable.

DESSERTS

16.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Biryani Bowl
Kothu 
Lappa
Naan and Curry

14.00

14.00Asian Street Noodles
(Panneer/Mushroom/Chicken/Fish/Mixed)

Enjoy our full menu, 
with both vegetarian and non-vegetarian 

options available. 
We're happy to help you choose!

LUNCH 
& DINNER

5.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.50

Tangy Boiled Egg
Egg burji
Sunny Circles
Kalaki
Bulls eye
Egg puff 

No matter how you crack them, 
a variety of eggs is always 

an eggs-cellent choice. 

EGG

12.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
14.00

9.00

Pichi Pota Kozhi Fry
Chintamani Chicken
Mutton Sukka
Tawa Fish
Chilly Prawn
Mushroom Pepper
Prawn Salt & Pepper
Leg Fry

Bold flavors beyond the flame.

OFF THE
BURNER

FOOD
MENU


