

BREWED TO BRIGHTEN YOUR DAY, ONE CUP AT A TIME.

PROTEIN COOKIES	3.00
CHOCO CHUNK COOKIES	3.00
CAPPUCCINO	3.00
INDIAN TEA	4.00
COFFEE	3.40
LATTE MACCHIATO	4.00
ESPRESSO	3.00
INDIAN GINGER TEA	4.00
INDIAN LEMON TEA	4.00

CRISPY INDULGENCE, CRAFTED TO PERFECTION.

8.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

6.00

AULI-CRISPS	
RISPY CORN	
OTATO WEDGES	
EG BAJJI PLATTER	
HICKEN 65	
MRISTARI FISH	
OLDEN FRIED PRAWNS	
RAB LOLLIPOP	
UNKED DELIGHTS	

BLAZING HOT, BOLD IN TASTE.

PANEER ON FIRE	9.00
GUNPOWDER IDLI	9.00
VEG SEEKH KEBAB	9.00
TANDOORI CHAAP	9.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS	12.00
FLAME-KISSED FISH	14.00
SPICED CHICKEN CUBES	12.00
SHEEK KEBAB	14.00
PEPPER CHICKEN BARBEQUE	14.00
GARLIC BREAD	6.00

BOLD FLAVORS BEYOND THE FLAME.

PICHI POTA KOZHI FRY	12.00
CHINTAMANI CHICKEN	12.00
MUTTON SUKKA	14.00
TAWA FISH	14.00
CHILLY PRAWN	14.00
MUSHROOM PEPPER	12.00
PRAWN SALT & PEPPER	14.00
LEG FRY	9.00

NO MATTER HOW YOU CRACK THEM, A VARIETY OF EGGS IS ALWAYS AN EGGS-CELLENT CHOICE.

TANCY BOILED EGG	5.00
EGG BURJI	6.00
SUNNY CIRCLES	6.00
KALAKI	3.00
BULLS EYE	3.00
EGG PUFF	3.50

ENJOY OUR FULL MENU,
WITH BOTH VEGETARIAN AND NON-VEGETARIAN
OPTIONS AVAILABLE.
WE'RE HAPPY TO HELP YOU CHOOSE!

ASIAN STREET NOODLES (PANNEER/MUSHROOM/CHICKEN/FISH/MIXED)	14.00
BROWN GARLIC FRIED RICE (PANNEER/MUSHROOM/CHICKEN/FISH/MIXED)	14.00
BIRYANI BOWL	16.00
KOTHU	12.00
LAPPA	12.00
NAAN AND CURRY	12.00

SWEET ENDINGS THAT MAKE EVERY MOMENT UNFORGETTABLE.

CHEESECAKE	6.00
TIRAMISU	6.00
SIZZLING BROWNIE	8.00
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE PANACOTTA	8.00
COCONUT PANACOTTA	8.00
COCONUT BUN	4.00
JIGARTHANDA	6.00
ELANEER PAYASAM	4.00



FOOD
MENU